2.0 & ¢ ¢ g

2/4 IWIS Wi/l TXP

00024 19pouwx|

TRAoWIXC

P



i
i

A

RAGRBUT T 3BUN
HEX DRIVERS 1.5MM 2.0MM 2.5MM

e

LN

LONG NOSE PLIERS

O :

WRENDCH 2.0MM CROSS WRENCH
p

S %
or 4R T

TIPS FOR ASS5EMBLY

» RALERSHEAE-RATHNBRELRNG, RFREeTR

IT18S NORMAL THAT THERE ARE SOME BURR DEFECTS IN ALLOY PROGCESS PRODUCTS. USERS NEED TO
POLISH THEM BY THEMSELVES

e RERSEABMEITDAE, APREmk AR S L EhsT. L

THE SURFACE OF ALLOY PRODUDCTS SHALL BE SANDED, AND THE OtL AND DUST ON THE PRODUCTS
SHALL BE CLEANED BEFORE CODATING

e BERS AR RN ERNRTRE. NEARBRY L LBE, BEBS

ITIS RECOMMENDED TO SPRAY ERPOXY FRIMER OR METAL MODEL WATER PAINT BEFORE PAINTING
ALLOY PRODUCTS

o BAGEBANRUT, B EibeRut

USE GOOD QUALITY HEX DRIVERS TO AVOID STRIPPING SCREW HEADS

—o Li%g BeRuaTia BB, G ARRaAR

USE THREAD LOCK WHEN PUTTING METAL SCREWS INTO METAL PARTS

o FRBBUITA R, BRIZLRRBY

DO NOTOVERTIGHTEN SCREWS OTHERWISE YOUWU MAY STRIP THE THREAD




T M3xemmEk
N\ D ERARRRE

x8
[_ M3X53 B

[_ M3x6F B %k

M2x6mmﬂ ;L

B ,;M3x6nm=i=|_.-i'l;’-

M3x5mm3[E] 3k

_MP-39

"7M3x5nm¥l§|9:

s W
© Yo x2 Sy
[@ q MP-38 ng(,m{;:@% _
o 0 0 o X1 / i
M3x5mm¥9; MP—40
O MP 2 T S R——
IMP-11 g3 FRFLAL )
0 o o 0o 0o 0o MP-40 REMIELETHE )
x1 e
&

H-A0024

X2

MP=12<——

& ——H-A0024

87— H-A0024




@ 2mm E® F&
x2

"1 H-A0023
X2

JXmode

MP-14
X2
MP-15
x4
O o O
X2 MP-F1
O o0
X2 MP-F2
[h][z _‘() MP-14
X2

_——
T Lo




© MR E
x8

O O MP-17

' EEAE
AL AT E AR

o O x2
MP-17 MP-17
@
JXmodel
7 S odel N —— H-A0023

@ 2mm EBE& F &
X2

(o w3x14% @
X2

M35 42 38 &
x2

[C_—_] H-A0023

X2 ®

._/". B ) =
W3t amm Bk —— X
12:

h=2- Y




B JXmodel

x4

(o
x 1

X1

x 1

x 1

M3x5% B *

M3x 64 B %k

(e M3 x 10 8 %

(o M 3x 12 B sk

MP-18

-M3x10mm3 [&] 3k
M3x6mm [B] Sk st

ﬁ?m?c%éﬁﬁﬁi’tié

MP-21




@ 2mm E& F %
x2

X2 MP-22

1

x2 H-A0022

DERREAE
It 9 B R

MP-22

2mm ERIRE
."./

I

LT B4

JXmodel
1 _ ®

= M2.5E478z
x 4

| \"\/‘-
M2 5EITIRZE




M21% 4 5% &
x8

SRS
EHIREH T
MP-23

 FXmodel
]nglIlllllllllo ?m

Py o
! .-.-T‘ h --\-H_\-:'(—\.-. ) e
[ — / o> o
x4 M3x274 3k S| / Jk'l\ Zn

M3x6.8 s
L X6k Kt | SRR ERSE
x2 SR TR

0y myuw =

e x27mmif sk

M3xémmbs+F 3k
VomiReRer EER

14 JXmodel
(RS Ty e ¢ f"' -
USSR R R 7

T s (=13 MP-24 AN AN\ L
(jwm»  w3x54m % M3xSmmat: [E]Sk I, @ o0\

I" / t { \'-.'..
| W [ = B =

/ \ 4 BN X |1 | 1/~
\ & AN\ O po | | L
/ ‘ 1 o o \ T P f o
/ s \ 7 f S

\“ V| | b .—--:i-'f"")’__r T%/

R o F [ b
‘ \ B A i

|
I
|

/
/
i




4

M3xBmm El Sk
x4 ! mEARL R ER

o _|3
MP-25
o x1
@)

[ ]
1 JXmodel
[ e

[ ]

(o yox53% @

x4

O : O
x 1 MP-26
M2x5mmg El Sk

[ ]




17/ IXmoae1 R
T ST

I

x4

M3x4M K IR 2

/

_d-—-f"""_ﬂ_
! MRS R
W3xdmmif KR 4L

! BARE

F34




K
E
#
£
g

P M3x4mmkg+F 3k

M3xdm+ F %

-

X2

Mp-27

x 1




JXmodel W
TR

[_ M3x44 + 5
x8

o o] (o] (o]
o] (o]

o—o——0

x 1 MP-28

M3xdmmig+£ 3k
o

S

e
M3xdmmimt+Fk

(= w3xexm
x3

®
| 23/ JXmodel
x| 02
T ISk &
[ M3x5mm[F] Sk
=

(jmm u3xs+ m

X2
®




M2x5mma El sk

MP-29

\ N2

(e M2x5% H 5

x3

©
x3

M23Z &

MP-29

g:

[&]

M2x5mmE

(- W2x53% B

x4




(jmm  M2x5% H %
x4

(jm M2x 83 [ %
x8

©
x4
T T

MP-30
:-I o ” [}

—

M2 &

x 1

MP-31

S

S M2x5mm2 B 3k e

[_ M2x5% B %k
x4

M2x5mm [F Sk

JXmod

@

28

(e M2x5% H X
x4

(bt




JXmodel
_p

(J—— 3105 @ %
x4

M3x16mm_i|£§:

M3x 1 brma Bl 3k

[_ M3x5% M
x2
(= w3xo m %
X2

M35 A 38 5

x2
N7
x1 MP-34

[ Tnmmemn M2 x 1047 %
x20

© mzs
x20

! RREHEEREE

L1




! sitdAHRERE

[Tommm 2 x84 3
x20

@ wmEa
x20

MARG R

W=
X2 '




3 5 JXmodel
[~ e Taall

Qf

MP-38
M3x75+ 3

x1

M35 42 48 &

x1

M3EGARRE

Do 1210 3%
x4

__.lTL__









[om
x12

M2x4F k<A

- CX-05




M2x12mE L 75 B

:

&

M2x12F kA~ A&

| e
x12

x10

M2x4F kA< A




x5
M3x12 ¥ E kA~ A

M315 A 42 &
x5

i =

|"

I

o i o
— ’—E — o

=
M3x12mm3[E Sk

-

e

NSRS AR

e M2x1245< Al g
x16

© wmzs
x14

‘ )
o 0

X2 CX-08
x 1 CX-09

‘a

x 1 CX-10

o0
0 O

o 0|
oo

_ M2x12mmih TR AR

CX-09

s FAES EIR WS C

7 JXmod

D ex-11
x33

@
=

EMETRHITRE
HAEFISIERZ AR




CX-13

M2x4mm-+=E 3k

TRELAE

.,
4
1

Vi

(wm M2x4+ 2 %

CX-13

x20
o
x10

HERSELENR

CX-14-—

ERET

IEBCX- 14 R E T
RERLRMD

=R

L5

CX-14

x10




N
~

M2x10mm+%

KL

KECSHIZIR

S

i
4r
L

HE

(]

x20

CX-17

W2xdmm +F -k

(=]
¢
Fed
o

CX-19

M2x4-+ F %




M3x5mm= [F] Sk

M3x5mm [F] Sk

=
~

R

M3x5mm

M3x53# H %k

=,
<

FH

M3xSmm

M3x5F & %




(d
L
i

JXmo
1 _ 1 / 4T

MAN,

41463
41-484 =i 19-50:3
26219 915-253
264149 @

15-453 19-364
189-453 19-364
S
© e

®
MANo
9414649
31453 rj 15 503
265419 19'253
264140 9ia5a3
19453 @ 1a-364
Ea IXMOOEL 54
O ErTr—
® RHEE5
[§h] i} D
. I @ (=000 —
®
1
e Ml com F2o00 | | SRME
— — )
ERAMU2
@







